Proceedings of Commissioners

|
Salem Hospatal | 67.00

Court July Term 1910 | ¥ 5o Supply Co . %%%%%
County Treasurer E C Dunn|Moore & Ward 3%
was credited with cancelled war- F H Drexler 5.25 &
rants to the amount of $46, 180, 85. FERRY ACCOUNT
In the matter of vacating cer-| :“““"“ Ball 50.00 %
tain parts of the public highway |} 1 e ™ T S
. + Hanna 17.556
through the Holmes Gap—in eon-| Andy Wilson 15.50
sideration of $250, paid by the|Charles Kurre 12.50 %
Southern Pacific Company, the|William Ball 50.00
county vacates all that part of |J - Hanna 11.00
the county road lying West of a CURTENT EXrRNEs
line parallel with and 30 feet dis- | 91288 & Prudhomme Co m.ou‘ mm SUPPE s
: . 1 | Polk County Itemizer 11.58
tant East from the center of said : | ND
- ; - - { Dallas Telephone Co 2145
rﬂlh‘lt:ad in Sez'tlﬂ“ 32, township 6 | polk County Observer Yy Soﬂm lNNEﬁ
south, range 4, west. _ inmd_gp:e}r;dozncv t:nwrln'lsv ;;t’“}} IMPORTED JAPANESE
Ordered that deed for right-of- 3 H‘:ﬂun d::: . Sko| A
w.a ¥y executed b"" George W Dow J M }irant, Jail Zl.’:ﬁ| p KINS
of Polk County be accepted and |f, 1, Hewitt, insane acct 5.00 WITH PURCHASES OF
placed on record in the County Boy's & Girl's Aid Society m.tm‘
Clerk's office. W P Fiske i 25.00 ‘
The petition of Thomas Holman i’“{: fj ?I‘"‘ eee lz'gg '- £
and others for the vacation of | =~ . =2 e ~
certain streets in Eola was grant- . e | l LY,
1 J M Grant 148.83 | G G
oy . J E Richter 70.00 |
In the matter of the petition of | ¢ § Graves 100,00 | co se o
J. C. Kramer and others for the|Mrs. Ruth Graves 70.00
establishment of a county road : ;;\IAyem 'l’k”-gg % FOR SALE BY
to be known as the J. C. Kramer olman, acting coroner 7.
H Hol , justice 15.00
road —ordered that the County jidfmienes N we GEO. A. MUSCOTT, The Grocer
Surveyor, 8. H. Petre and R. R. | g ¢ Seymour 161.18 % s or to T. A. Ri
Riggs meet July 20, at9a. m., J EDunton . e 900 uccessor 1o 1. A. KIiggs
to view such proposed road; bond H H Parsons ee 900 nmo Oregon
required in sum of $100, W1Ford . -oae 900 % Mo uth, g
L B A Teats el 9.00
In the matter of the petition of p Taylor 4,00
T. B. Masters and others for a g¢ pum _ . 627
county road to be known as the} E C Dunn - 2-50‘ %ﬁﬁ%%
Black Rock road—report of view- E 1;‘111:“\'11*1 1’3:—?;| '
ers read first time. oK Chsg S
Ordered that money be trans- gf g (}ioﬁct: e ‘g;]:gg' a
ferred from the General Road 7 A 0dom 15.00 | it
Fund to road districts as follows: | William Riddell 64.40 (I
To District No. 12, $380.50; to J B Teal .. ..oe. 108.70 | §
District No. 22, $556.75; to Dis- ROADS AND BRIDGES i
trict No. 4, $100. P Lady - . $56.25 i
Petition of T B Masters and | Nolie Dimmick 200\
others for estabhshmc'ent of a; J N Holman 6.00| 5
county road to be knov..n_ as the g p Beezley . - 1920 @& e e —————
Black de’Ck mz]ld—pet:ilon read | peall & Company 192.95 | ) ‘
second time and granted. A P Starr 923,42 "’. o
Warehouse bond Perrydale Mil- o N Plowman - -  35.00 & Let us furmSh your home.
ling Company in the sum of $6000 | ijjamette Valley Lumber Co4.75 o ° .
approved. Tom Keffer - 2020 @8 We will furnish it better
Appointment of T A Dunn as |y aAshford " L 17.00 | & l ‘
depoln | eI BT B il 23.00 § and do it for less money
PROVER T J Sullivan - - 800 @
ELECTION JUDGES AND CLERKS |Salem HM Co - - 28.80 ) :
Judges and clerks of election |Security V & M Works 84.00 ¢ than Others Wﬂl' why
for Douglas and Buell precincts|Robert O Kelley - 2.50 88 [
were appointed as follows: F J Wagner - - 2175 W can we dO thlS? Because
Buell—T B Stone, James Sav-|Conrad Stafrin . 24.80 | g
age, D G Meador, judges; Thom- Sherwood Brothers - 70.00 8 we buy for less money
as J Merrick, Cyrus Blair, N M A L Stow - - 4110 |\ h lf d
Dickey, Clerks. Dallas Iron Works 7.30 %
Douglas—Willis Rowell, Irwin|N A Lunde - - 1190 |8 than others. you ao
Hussey, J S Pettyjohn, judges; G D Treat Company - 5.86 (i . ° .
Percy Lady, Alvin Countryman, | Falls City Lumber Co - 23.73 & nOt belleve lt, glve us a
Walter Butler, Clerks Watt Shipp . - - 39,03 t 3 al d b . o d
LM Fiy.. o8 90| HenryFern - - 605 rial and be convinced.
R B Winslow. . : 2.50 | galem F & M Co 1 21.88 &
rme o 2RO o el
D C Walker 999/ RM Wade & Co 9.69 M
Ira Mehrling _ 1050.00 | Joseph Tharp - - 1374 B8
T J Merrick 6.99|J B Nesmith - - 876 ¥
) e w0 RH MeCurter s - 284 " CHASE BROS
A § Brown 135.00| Mrs P E Compton 6.75 @ Phone 331 .
JamesImish . ... 2.00|T P Oglesbee - - 675
William Hoisington 1.2 gg‘:ﬂs: - - 51332(5) %
JAT : 31.00 u = ~ &0 | i
| Pedes Lumber Co - 2448 | Furniture Company
C W Beckett . . 12.50| John Olin " - 33.00 g
Sam 459,00 | Dallas Garage - - 48 '
A Sampson Ed Leo 93 50
Fred Gillegpi 39.00 - - X
A Sampson 94,25 James Mathews - - 27.50 2 -
okt T I ox o B M Smith - i @ MONMOUTH OREGON
son 291.25 James Goodman 149.40
A Samp
J A Truax m.muEd PlaSEtﬁ.’ e 1322%\ s
A M Holmes 350.00 | J&mes Llllo - - | S =
A Sampson 148.75 Elmar Rake 5 = 18.00
Ira Mehrling 300,00 Mrs E Clark - - 680.75|=%
ridge Co 2700.00 | Peter Helgerson 39.82
Atlas Bridg b Bo k 48 60\
COURTHOUSE ACCOUNTS onlliga{]&ke Ryns ?‘ 2?'00
N PO . BB/ phillips - - 41.25 : 0 RS
F J Coad 74.40 " 5.56 SPICES FOR CANNING
Burk & Shaw L &el;!éﬁfﬁ 12.75 Normal Lodge, No. 204
D Ep 2% |Craven Bros. - 46.90 Allspice, Mustard, Cinnamon Meets every Monday night at
Dallas Water Co _ ) 24.60| T W Finn ” 162.00 Cgm\'vay' Mue" Cloves. y 7:30 o’clock.
Northwest Corporation 26.50| ¢ H Crawford . - 153,75 N. G
MV Woods . : . 60,00 G W Newbill . - 2.00 Celery, Ginger . 0. A. go'li“;imon' . S
Swcramento Chemial G- 201 alt.Creek Lumber Co. - 2888 g
- ~wssen ewbi - -
Sterling Furniture Co ... 1.06 g:‘ev &H Payne 3 . ﬁ'g A. N. P°°le
FAUPER AQUEER aynes - . We have it or we'll get it. Ask us.
DG Meador . ... 15.50|G W Newbill - 709.75 Contractor and
Dallas Mercantile Co . 8.20| Fred Gillespie - - 2400 Builder
Simonton & Seott 12.85 | Joseph Floria - - 17.50 B a:lle
Williame Drug Co _ 4.8 A J Brown -« 19750 : lue prints m to s
G A Museott . ... 16.52 %jigagvenkopf lggg from original drawings.
Hugh G Black 8.00 rown - - . neral Carp k
C E Huntley . .- 97.00 T J Merrick - 10250 Phone 187




